
DATE 
Sacred 

Ministers 
RANK SOLEMNITY/FEAST VESTMENTS READINGS Lector 

Monday, May 1 
Holy Rosary 12:05p.m.. 

  St. Joseph the Worker White 
 

 David Tate 

Tuesday, May 2 
Cabrini 5:30p.m. 

  St. Athanasius White  Jerry Abshire 

Wednesday  May 3 
Holy Rosary 6:30a.m. 

  Sts. Philip and James Red  Suzanne Richard 
 

Thursday, May 4 
Maltrait 8:15 a.m. 
Cabrini 5:30p.m. 

 
 

 Third Thursday after Easter White   
 
Charlotte Bourque 

Friday,  May 5 
Holy Rosary 6:30a.m. 

First Friday 
 

 Third Friday after Easter White  Jeff Gueno 

Saturday ,  May 6 
Weekend Schedule 

8:00a.m.  
4:00p.m. 

 First Saturday White  Darlene Johnson 1st Sat. 
Weekend Schedule 

Sunday,  May 7 
Weekend Schedule 

Mothers 
Day 

 Fourth Sunday after Easter White  Weekend Schedule 

Monday,  May 8 
Holy Rosary 12:05p.m. 

  Fourth Monday after Easter White  Michael Broussard 

Tuesday,  May 9 
Cabrini 5:30p.m. 

  Fourth Tuesday after Easter White  Darlene Johnson 

Wednesday,  May 10 
Holy Rosary 6:30a.m. 

  St. Damien de Veuster White  David Tate 

Thursday, May 11 
Maltrait Mass 8:15 a.m. 
Cabrini 5:30 p.m. 

 
 

 Fourth Thursday after Easter White   
 
Jerry Abshire 

Friday,  May 12 
Holy Rosary 6:30a.m. 

  Sts. Nereus and Achilleus 
St. Pancras 

W/R/R  Terry Simon 

Saturday,  May 13 
Weekend Schedule 

  Our Lady of Fatima White  Weekend Schedule 

Sunday,  May 14 
Weekend Schedule 

   Fifth Sunday after Easter White  Weekend Schedule 



Monday,  May 15 
Holy Rosary 12:05p.m. 

  St. Isidore White  Darlene Johnson 

Tuesday,  May 16 
Cabrini 5:30p.m. 

  Fifth Tuesday after Easter White  Charlotte Bourque 

Wednesday,  May 17 
Holy Rosary 6:30a.m. 

  Fifth Wednesday after Easter Green  Jeff Gueno 

Thursday,  May 18 
Maltrait Mass 8:15 a.m.. 
Cabrini 5:30p.m. 

  
 

 St. John I White/Red   
 
Jerry Abshire 

Friday,  May 19 
Holy Rosary 6:30a.m. 

  Fifth Friday after Easter White  Terry Simon 

Saturday,  May 20 
Weekend Schedule 

  St. Bernadine of Siena White  Weekend Schedule 

Sunday,  May 21 
Weekend Schedule 

  Sixth Sunday of  Easter White  Weekend Schedule 

Monday,  May 22 
Holy Rosary 12:05p.m. 

  St. Rita of Cascia White  David Tate 

Tuesday,  May 23 
Cabrini 5:30p.m. 

  Sixth Tuesday after Easter White  Darlene Johnson 

Wednesday,  May 24 
Holy Rosary 6:30a.m. 

  Sixth Wednesday after Easter White 
 

 Suzanne Richard 

Thursday,  May 25 
Holy Rosary  8:15 a.m. 
Cabrini 5:30p.m. 

 
 

 The Ascension of the Lord White   
 
Charlotte Bourque 

Friday,  May 26 
Holy Rosary 6:30 a.m. 

  St. Phillip Neri White  Jeff Gueno 

Saturday,  May 27 
Weekend Schedule 

  St. Augustine of Canterbury White  Weekend Schedule 

Sunday,  May 28 
Weekend Schedule 

  Seventh Sunday of Easter White  Weekend Schedule 

Monday,  May 29 
Holy Rosary 12:05p.m. 

  Seventh Monday after Easter White  
 

Michael Broussard 
 

Tuesday,  May 30 
Cabrini 5:30p.m. 

  Seventh Tuesday after Easter White  Jerry Abshire 



 
Wednesday  May 31 
Holy Rosary 6:30a.m. 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

  
The Visitation of the BVM 

 
White 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
David Tate 

 


